GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA

'OUTLINE
OF ,

ACTIVITIE

.

1963-64 AND 1964-65

GOVERNMEN-7



. GOVERNMENT. OF MAHARASHTRA

- OUTLINE
OF

ACTIVITIES

1963-64 AND 1964-65

NA

A

1964 ,
PRINTED AT THE GOVERNMENT CENTRAL PRESS
BOMBAY



[0.

[1.

12,

CONTENTS

HoME DEPARTMENT
GENERAL ADMINISTRATION DEPARTMENT ...
FINANCE DEPARTMENT .
REVENUE DEPARTMENT
UrBAN DEVELOPMENT AND PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT.
CO.-OPERATION AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT ...
Law AND JUDICIARY DEPARTMENT
AGRICULTURE, FOOD AND FORESTS DEPARTMENT
EDUCATION AND SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT

-
INDUSTRIES AND LABOUR DEPARTMENT

BuiLDpINGS AND COMMUNICATIONS DEPARTMENT

IRRIGATION AND POWER DEPARTMENT

PAGES
1-36

37-48b
49-68
69-77
78-84
85-110
111-126
127-156
157-177
178-210
211-216

217-228





